1
2
10 9 9 9
Setback 4
9
.5
ø 7
  0

SP
16 mm
MAX
SP
19 mm
MAX
  0
 -1.5
 (X - 48)  LC
  0
 -1.5
11
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
A7555/229 229 mm 6 cp 240 cp
A7555/305 305 mm 6 cp 240 cp
G5U6S381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5U6S457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5U6S533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
ARTICLE VERSIONS
S = Soft close
P = Push to open
ARTICLE VERSIONS

7 = Progressa+
DRAWER LENGTH
381, 457, 533, 610, 686, 762 mm
Part number composition - For Progressa and Progressa+ Slides
Packaging
Progressa
Smove
16 mm (5/8") drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
DRAWER THICKNESS
6 = for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”)
      drawer material thickness
9 = for 16 mm (5/8") to 19 mm (3/4”)
      drawer material thickness
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
A7955/305 305 mm 6 cp 240 cp
G5U9S381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5U9S457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5U9S533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
19 mm (3/4") drawer  Soft close for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
14
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6S381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6S457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6S457CXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6S533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6S533CXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6S610CXF2 610 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U6S686CXF2 686 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U6S762CXF2 762 mm 2 cp 128 cp
16 mm (5/8") drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
16 mm (5/8") drawer Push opening system for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U9S381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9S457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9S457CXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9S533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9S533CXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9S610CXF2 610 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U9S686CXF2 686 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U9S762CXF2 762 mm 2 cp 128 cp
19 mm (3/4") drawer  Soft close for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
19 mm (3/4") drawer Push opening system for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
Progressa+
Smove
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6P381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6P457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6P457CXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6P533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6P533CXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U6P610CXF2 610 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U6P686CXF2 686 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U6P762CXF2 762 mm 2 cp 128 cp
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U9P381XXF6 381 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9P457XXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9P457CXF6 457 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9P533XXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9P533CXF6 533 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7U9P610CXF2 610 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U9P686CXF2 686 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7U9P762CXF2 762 mm 2 cp 128 cp
Progressa+
Push to open
15